

2024 OLYMPIA MEDIA/PRESS APPLICATION

DUE TO THE HIGH VOLUME OF APPLICANTS, NOT ALL MEDIA/PRESS APPLICATIONS WILL BE APPROVED.

LIVE OR RECORDED VIDEO OF ALL 2024 OLYMPIA STAGE EVENTS IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED AT ALL TIMES!

Name of Media Organization:	
Media Organiza	ition Website:
Please list all inc	dividuals requesting Media/Press access (Limited to 2 people per organization):
NAME #1:	Reporter Photographer
NAME #2:	Reporter Photographer
	named above also requests access to AMATEUR OLYMPIA WOMEN'S Pre-Judging & Finals: Yes No
	By initialing, I acknowledge that all audio and video recordings are strictly prohibited at the 2024 Olympia Weekend and the 2024 Olympia World Fitness Expo, unless Olympia Productions LLC has given its express written authorization. Any unauthorized recording will become the property of Olympia Productions, LLC. Violators will be removed from the premises immediately. Media Organizations who wish to video tape on any 2024 Olympia Weekend premises must submit a request in writing for approval. All written requests must be received no later than August 23, 2024. Media Organizations filming without express written consent from Olympia Productions, LLC will be subject to immediate removal and/or legal action. LIVE OR RECORDED VIDEO OF ALL 2024 OLYMPIA STAGE EVENTS IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED AT ALL TIMES!
	By initialing, I acknowledge that LIVE STREAMING IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED AT THE 2024 OLYMPIA WEEKEND AND THE 2024 OLYMPIA WORLD FITNESS EXPO . Violators will be subject to immediate removal and/or legal action.
	By initialing, I acknowledge that selling photography captured at the 2024 Olympia Weekend and the 2024 Olympia World Fitness Expo is strictly prohibited unless Olympia Productions LLC has given its express written authorization. All written requests must be received no later than August 23, 2024.



2024 OLYMPIA MEDIA/PRESS APPLICATION – CONTINUED By initialing, I acknowledge that assigned Media/Press badges must be worn at all times on the 2024 Olympia Weekend and 2024 World Fitness Expo premises, and that the sharing/borrowing/transferring of badges or assigned seats (where applicable) is strictly prohibited. Violators will be removed from the premises immediately. By initialing, I accept responsibility and agree that the Media Organization/Individuals named on page (1) will abide by Olympia Productions LLC's rules and compliances on this document, and any additional rules and compliances posted throughout the 2024 Olympia Weekend premises. Violators will be subject to immediate removal and/or legal action. By initialing, I acknowledge that Olympia Productions LLC reserves the right to use any photograph/video taken at any 2024 Olympia event by a media outlet/company/individual granted a 2024 Media or Press badge, without expressed written permission, for use in media material produced, used, or contracted by Olympia Productions LLC. By initialing, I confirm that I am authorized to sign and submit this application on behalf of the Media Organization/Individuals named on page (1). ORGANIZATION CONTACT NAME - PRINT NAME

PLEASE READ BEFORE SUBMITTING THIS FORM

All schedules are subject to change. Please visit www.mrolympia.com/weekend-schedule.

Submitting this form does not guarantee Media/Press Access approval.

ORGANIZATION CONTACT NAME - SIGNATURE

All approved individuals from the Media Organization named above must pick up their credentials at the same time. All approved individuals must be present and show photo identification that matches the name(s) on this form.

Please submit this application to briley@mrolympia.com by the <u>deadline of August 16, 2024</u> and place the words, "2024 Media Application – (Name of Publication)" in the subject line of the email.

DATE